Grundfos Packaged Lift Station
GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
1. Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Applications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Main features . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Value-added benefits. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Pumped liquids. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2. Product selection. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

(inch)
Basin depth
(inch)
Pipe diameter
(inch)
Basin hatch
frame opening
(inch)
Valve box
diameter/depth
(inch)
Valve box hatch
length/width
(inch)
Product number
PLS.D36.L72.A20.V 36 72 2" 18 / 27 36 / 36 18 / 27 99973150
PLS.D36.L96.A20.V 36 96 2" 18 / 27 36 / 36 18 / 27 99973152
PLS.D36.L120.A20.V 36 120 2" 18 / 27 36 / 36 18 / 27 99973153
PLS.D36.L144.A20.V 36 144 2" 18 / 27 36 / 36 18 / 27 99973154
PLS. D48.L72 .A20.V 48 72 2" 24 / 36 48 / 36 24 / 36 99973156
PLS. D48.L96.A20.V 48 96 2" 24 / 36 48 / 36 24 / 36 99973157
PLS. D48.L120.A20.V 48 120 2" 24 / 36 48 / 36 24 / 36 99973158
PLS. D48.L144 .A20.V 48 144 2" 24 / 36 48 / 36 24 / 36 99973159
PLS. D60.L96.A20.V 60 96 3" 30 / 42 48 / 48 24 / 36 99973160
PLS. D60.L120.A20.V 60 120 3" 30 / 42 48 / 48 24 / 36 99973161
PLS. D60.L144.A20.V 60 144 3" 30 / 42 48 / 48 24 / 36 99973162
PLS. D72.L96.A40.V 72 96 4" 30 / 48 60 / 48 30 / 42 99973163